SEPTEMBER 11,2021 HARBOR LANES

1ST
ZND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10™
11™
12™
13™
14™
15TH

LARRY WALKER
JEFF SUMA

RON BURGESS
RANDY SCHROEDER
BOB SLAYDEN
EDDIE MINTZ
LENNY KERSTEN
KENNETH ALLEN SR.
FRED McCLAIN
LARRY FRANZ
CARMEN ALLEN
TONY STIPCAK
MICHAEL McCLESKEY
DAN MAYER
EDWIN PEART

$1,000.
$500.
$225.
$225.
$180.
$180.
$180.
$180.
$130.
$130.
$130.
$130.
$130.
$130.
$130.



