SEPTEMBER 11, 2021 HARBOR LANES

1 ST	LARRY WALKER	\$1,000.
2 ND	JEFF SUMA	\$500.
3 RD	RON BURGESS	\$225.
4 TH	RANDY SCHROEDER	\$225.
5 TH	BOB SLAYDEN	\$180.
6 TH	EDDIE MINTZ	\$180.
7 TH	LENNY KERSTEN	\$180.
8 TH	KENNETH ALLEN SR.	\$180.
9 TH	FRED McCLAIN	\$130.
10 TH	LARRY FRANZ	\$130.
11 TH	CARMEN ALLEN	\$130.
12 TH	TONY STIPCAK	\$130.
13 TH	MICHAEL McCLESKEY	\$130.
14^{TH}	DAN MAYER	\$130.
15^{TH}	EDWIN PEART	\$130.